School/Department

Research Coordinator

Email address

Anatomical Sciences

Paul.Manger@wits.ac.za

Professor Paul Manger

Anaesthesiology

Associate Professor Juan Scribante

Juan.Scribante@wits.ac.za

Ms Helen Perrie

Helen.Perrie@wits.ac.za

Family Medicine

Ms Deidre Pretorius

Deidre.Pretorius@wits.ac.za

Dr Joel Francis

joel.francis@wits.ac.za

Forensic Medicine
and Pathology

Dr Craig Keyes

craig.keyes@wits.ac.za

Internal Medicine

Dr Kapila Hari

Kapila.Hari@wits.ac.za

Dr Nimmisha Govind

Nimmisha.Govind@wits.ac.za

Dr Prudence Ive

Prudence.lve@wits.ac.za

Neurosciences

Ms Junia Mthombeni

Junia.Mthombeni@wits.ac.za

Neurosurgery Professor John Ouma glioma42@gmail.com
ENT Dr Shivesh Mahargj shivesh.maharaj@wits.ac.za
Psychiatry Dr Belinda Marais Belinda.Marais@gauteng.gov.za

Obstetrics &
Gynaecology

Dr Amy Wise

Amy.Wise@wits.ac.za

Orthopaedic Surgery

Dr Maxwell Jingo

Maxwell.Jingo@wits.ac.za

Dr Brenda Milner

Brenda.Milner@wits.ac.za

Paediatrics and Child
Health

Dr Kebashni Thandrayen

Kebashni.Thandrayen@wits.ac.za

Radiology

Dr Su Lucas

sulucas.radiology@gmail.com

Paediatric Surgery

Dr Alta Withers

withers.alta@gmail.com

Radiation Oncology

Professor Vinay Sharma

vinay.sharma@wits.ac.za

Steve Biko Centre for
Bioethics

Dr Jillian Gardner

Jillian.Gardner@wits.ac.za

Surgery

Associate Professor Deirdre Kruger

Deirdre.Kruger@wits.ac.za

Dr Pascaline Fru-Fronteh

pascaline.fru-fonteh@wits.ac.za

Ekene Nweke

Ekene.Nweke@wits.ac.za

Community Dentistry

Associate Professor Veerasamy
Yengopal

Veerasamy.Yengopal@wits.ac.za

Oral Biological
Sciences

Dr Olatunbosun Olaleye

Olatunbosun.olaleye@wits.ac.za

Maxillofacial & Oral
Surgery

Dr Ephraim Rikhotso

Erikhotso@gmail.com

Oral Medicine &
Periodontology

Dr Sankeshen Padayachee

sankeshan.padayachee@wits.ac.za

Oral Microbiology

Dr Aijoz Ahmad

aijaz.ahmad@wits.ac.za

Oral Pathology

Associate Professor Shabnum Meer

Shabnum.Meer@nhls.ac.za

Orthodontics &
Paediatric Dentistry

Professor Tarisai Dandajena

Tarisai.Dandajena@wits.ac.za

Oral Rehabilitation

Dr Vyonne Hoods-Moonsammy

Vyonne.Hoods-
Moonsammy@wits.ac.za

Anatomical Pathology

Dr Reubina Wadee

reubina.wadee@nbhls.ac.za

Dr Tanvier Omar

tanvier.omar@nhls.ac.za

Chemical Pathology

Associate Professor Nigel Crowther

Nigel.Crowther@nhls.ac.za

Clinical Microbiology
& Infectious Diseases

Professor Adriano Duse

Adriano.Duse@wits.ac.za

Clinical Microbiology
& Infectious Diseases

Dr Aijoz Ahnmad

aijaz.ahmad@wits.ac.za

Human Genetics

Associate Professor Zané Lombard

zane.lombard@wits.ac.za

Immunology

No research

Molecular Medicine
and Haematology

Professor Theresa Coetzer

Theresa.Coetzer@nhls.ac.za

Virology Mrs Irma Latsky Irmal@nicd.ac.za

Physiology Associate Professor Lois Harden lois.harden@wits.ac.za
Associate Professor Jude Igumbor

Public Health (PhD Coordinator) Jude.lgumbor@wits.ac.za

Dr Ntombizodwa Ndlovu (Masters

Zodwa.Ndlovu@wits.ac.za

Coordinator)

Centre for Health
Science Education

Mrs Shira Moch

Shirra.Moch@wits.ac.za

Centre for Exercise
Science & Sport
Medicine

Associate Professor Philippe

Philippe.Gradidge@wits.ac.za

Gradidge

Nursing Education

Dr Fiklie Klaas

fikile.klaas@wits.ac.za

Dr Irene Kearns (PhD coordinator)

Irene.Kearns@wits.ac.za

Occupadtional Therapy

Dr Tania Rauch-Van der Merwe (PhD cd

tania.vandermerwe@wits.ac.za

Janine van der Linde (Masters

Janine.VanDerlLinde@wits.ac.za

Coordinator)

Pharmacy

Associate Professor Pierre Kondiah

Pierre.Kondiah@wits.ac.za

Pharmacology

Dr Leonie Harmse

Leonie.Harmse@wits.ac.za

Physiotherapy

Professor Benita Olivier

Benita.Olivier@wits.ac.za
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